ILUSTRE MUNICIPALIDAD DE COLBUN

DEPARTAMENTO DE EDUCACION MUNICIPAL

MAYO 2.018.-

NOMBRE PROVEEDOR MONTO

AGUAS SIPRA $ 430.889
ALUMMINIOS SALMAN LTDA. $ 35.179
ANA M. M.CARVAJAL GARRIDO $ 51.530
AQUILES ANTONIO REYES MARTINEZ $ 30.345
BARRACA FLORES LTDA. $ 48.300
CLAUDIO AGUAYO GODOY $ 64.974
COM.AGROP.Y FORESTAL ALAMEDA LTDA. $ 61.500
COMERCIAL DIESEL TURBO LTDA. $ 100.000
COMERCIAL MOBARO S.A. $ 90.000
COMERCIAL MULTICENTRO LTDA. $ 95.800
COMERCIALIZADORA RAGGI LTDA. $ 125.320
COOP. AGUA LA CHIRIPA LTDA. $ 486.770
CTR (TELEFONO DAEM Y ESCUELAS RURALES) $ 573.552
DECOPLANT LTDA. $ 53.247
DIMAD S.A. $ 80.682
DIN S.A. $ 440.590
DOMINGO MENDEZ BUSTOS $ 24.900
DOMI-TECNI LTDA. $ 184.450
EDUARDO F. ROCA BECERRA $ 32.340
ELIAN ACTAVIO GALVEZ ESPINOZA $ 171.884
EMPRESA P. LA NACION S.A. $ 125.721
EMPRESA PERIODISTICA CURICO LTDA. $ 193.018
EVA KAIRATH WENDLER $ 199.908
EVARISTO ARCE CORREA $ 87.700
FIDECOOP LTDA. $ 151.740
GABRIEL EUGENIO QUILODRAN GONZALEZ $ 69.220
GASCO GLP S.A. $ 735.622
HARRISON'S S.A. $ 193.890
HECTOR PARRA NUNEZ $ 76.489
HERNAN |. GOLDSMITH LLORENS $ 28.560
HUGO GARRIDO VALLADARES $ 62.680
HUMBERTO ARAVENA JELDRES $ 220.912
IMPORT. COMERCIAL PROCOMEX LTDA. $ 150.859
JOHNSON'S S.A. $ 89.797
JORGE GONZALEZ GONZALEZ $ 10.800
JUAN DIAZ SAZO $ 12.200
JUAN R.CANCINO GARRIDO $ 78.940
KARLA MIKUSIK ALVAREZ $ 65.569
LIBRERIA ADIMEL LTDA. $ 5.200
LIBRERIA TUCAN S.A. $ 361.612
LUIS PATRICIO CANDIA JARA $ 447.094
LUZ ALBA DEL VALLE FUENTES $ 154.245
MADEMACO LTDA. $ 771.904
MARIA ALEJANDRA LEIVA SOMMARUGA $ 247.877
MARIO PALMA FUENTES $ 87.941
MASLOVA CASTRO NUNEZ $ 18.207
NORAMBUENA COX COMPUTACION LTDA. $ 36.854



ORTIZ FICA LTDA.

PATRICIO CARVALLO Y CIA. LTDA.
PATRICIO MARTINEZ MORALES
PROEX LTDA.

RUTH AVALO GONZALEZ

SAO COMPUTACION

SERGIO MANZOR MANCILLA
SOC.COMERCIAL OFICINTA LTDA.
SOCIEDAD INVERSIONES DE ORIVE LTDA.
SYLVIA GUACOLDA HERRERA OSSES
TECNOEXPRESS LTDA.

TEKWORX LTDA.

VITALIA DEL CARMEN ZUNIGA RIFFO
WALTER BASCUNAN S.A.

LUIS ALBERTO CONTRERAS DIAZ
PATRICIO VALDES OSSES

LUZ LINARES ESCUELAS

AF.P. CUPRUM

A.F.P. HABITAT

ISAPRE CONSALUD

CIA DE SEGUROS GENERALES PENTA - SECURITY S.A.

CAUSA RIT 0-4-2017, AVENIMIENTO

CAUSA RIT 0-63-2016, AVENIMIENTO

CAUSA RIT 0-72-2017, AVENIMIENTO ( 1/4)
VIATICOS

ANCAR BORDADOS-ROPA PUBLICITARIA SPA.
ANCAR BORDADOS-ROPA PUBLICITARIA SPA.
TOTAL PROAIRE LIMITADA

RIOSAN CIA. LTDA.

COMPANIA DE PETROLEOS DE CHILE COPEC S.A.

COMERCIAL REDOFFICE LTDA.
COMERCIAL REDOFFICE LTDA.
ABASTIBLE S.A.

ABASTIBLE S.A.

ABASTIBLE S.A.

ABASTIBLE S.A.

ABASTIBLE S.A.

COMERCIAL REDOFFICE LTDA.
COMERCIAL REDOFFICE LTDA.
COMERCIAL REDOFFICE LTDA.
EDICIONES RY V SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
EDICIONES SM CHILE S.A.
CARLOS A. PALMA RIVERA'Y OTROS LIMITADA
COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A.
LECHNER S.A.
SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CHILE S.A.
SANDRO RETAMAL FLORES
RODRIGO RUIZ RODRIGO
RODRIGO RUIZ RODRIGO
SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CHILE S.A.
RODRIGO RUIZ RODRIGO
RODRIGO RUIZ RODRIGO
RODRIGO RUIZ RODRIGO
GEOSEG LIMITADA

EMPRESA COMERCIALIZADORA LUIS VALDES LYON S.P.A.

SANDRO RETAMAL FLORES
SANDRO RETAMAL FLORES

PR AP DA DAL AL NP DAL PR DA PP DDA NP D PP DL DD PR NP NP P DDA NP NP PR R

23.835
86.632
139.700
91.547
7.000
741.662
140.000
1.094.415
25.407
7.960
15.000
209.708
452.132
16.490
493.000
595.000
514.030.722
4.367.246
7.054.878
511.819
2.750.771
422.163.985
261.836.015
4.687.500
488.160
360.360
93.060
368.900
416.360
1.190.000
23.187
71.455
49.961
424.668
124.902
186.176
249.805
169.646
204.801
7.634
201.794
72.793
112.388
416.867
264.487
84.312
166.600
124.379
68.901
54.562
103.947
142.771
17.553
441.788
124.550
178.024
102.816



52.479
30.940
85.383
10.591
90.440
27.697
118.048
25.204
85.050
63.721
82.217

SANDRO RETAMAL FLORES $
SANDRO RETAMAL FLORES $
SANDRO RETAMAL FLORES $
DIMERC S.A. $
SANDRO RETAMAL FLORES $
EMPRESA COMERCIALIZADORA LUIS VALDES LYON S.P.A. $
RODRIGO JORGE RUIZ RODRIGO $
RODRIGO JORGE RUIZ RODRIGO $
RODRIGO JORGE RUIZ RODRIGO $
RODRIGO JORGE RUIZ RODRIGO $
RODRIGO JORGE RUIZ RODRIGO $
RODRIGO JORGE RUIZ RODRIGO $ 179.536
RODRIGO JORGE RUIZ RODRIGO $ 33.650
RODRIGO JORGE RUIZ RODRIGO $ 452.381
RODRIGO JORGE RUIZ RODRIGO $ 361.347
RODRIGO JORGE RUIZ RODRIGO $ 427.820
RODRIGO JORGE RUIZ RODRIGO $ 23.481
BERNARDO ELISEO MORA HENRIQUEZ $ 58.564
SOLEDAD JUANA GONZALEZ LARA $ 26.906
FACTURAS SEP PENDIENTES DE PAGO AL 31-05-18 $ 62.316.790
FACTURAS JUNJI VTF PENDIENTES DE PAGO AL 31-05-18 $ 2.623.347
RETENCIONES JUDICIALES Y SIMILARES MAYO 2.018 $ 507.638
RETENCIONES VOLUNTARIAS MAYO 2.018 $ 44.865.264
BONO POST LABORAL MAYO 2.018 $ 398.339
RETENCIONES TRIBUTARIAS MAYO 2.018 $ 5.224.593
RETENCIONES PREVISIONALES MAYO 2.018 $ 102.245.287

TOTAL GENERAL $ 1.456.933.555



